Vecow EMBC-2000   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
 • Quad Core Intel Atom® x7-E3950 SoC (Apollo Lake-I),
up to 3 independent Ultra HD displays
 • Supports DDR3L 1866MHz memory, up to 8GB
 • Display : Lockable HDMI, VGA, 24-bit LVDS
 • 2 GigE LAN support IEEE 1588 (PTP)
 • 6 USB, 2 Mini PCIe, 1 SIM, 2 SATA III

 x1
 x1
Order Information
Model Name CPU
GigE
LAN
COM
(Isolated)
USB GPIO
Mini
PCIe
EMBC-2000
Intel Atom® x7-E3950 2
4 (2)
6 16 2
EMBC-2000C 2 (0)
Optional Accessories
61-13Q1009-0DA COM Port Cable
61-193102U-156 USB 2.0 Cable
61-13T10LM-3CG Audio Cable
61-13B0707-386 SATA Data Cable
61-13P0430-08A SATA Power Cable
61-13S33KM-3CG KB/MS Cable
WPM-101 Wide-Range 9V to 36V DC-in Power Module
EMBC-2000 Heat
Spreader
Heat Spreader for EMBC-2000